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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Guerra252
Love Gymnastics

9.800 9.800 9.5009.600 38.700
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Stevie Dewey242
Love Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.5009.450 38.100
2 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Alessandra Aguilar101
Manning Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.4009.200 37.150
5T 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Cameron Forbes284
TCA

9.500 9.100 8.8009.200 36.600
4 5T 3T 10 4 

4 

Anna Steehler132
MJG

9.200 9.500 9.2008.600 36.500
7T 2T 7T 4 5 

5 

Anna Christensen117
MJG

9.550 8.800 9.1009.000 36.450
3 8 5 5T 6 

6 

Cassidy Dukes197
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.1008.600 36.100
5T 5T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Alyssa Danet196
United Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 8.5008.800 35.000
7T 9 6 11 8 

8 

Emilia Rementeria230
TWG

8.900 9.000 8.9008.100 34.900
13 7 11T 8T 9 

9 

Izabella Harpel201
United Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 8.9008.600 34.600
10T 10 7T 8T 10 

10 

Jade Moreno263
Love Gymnastics

9.200 7.400 9.0008.400 34.000
7T 11 10 7 11 

11 

Nevaeh Rios231
TWG

9.000 7.000 7.8008.050 31.850
12 13 13 12 12 

12 

McKenzie Graham226
TWG

9.100 7.100 7.5007.400 31.100
10T 12 14 13 13 

13 

Danielle Kelley227
TWG

8.800 6.500 7.2008.100 30.600
14 14 11T 14 14 

14 
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